3255

Socket 3/4"
hexagon UD profile

Code
6271430

EAN
4010886627143
Country of origin
Germany

Customs tariff number
82042000

Article description

ETIM
ECO02203

UNSPSC
27-11-17-04

eCl@ss
21-04-02-18

* Acc. to DIN 3124, ISO 2725-1

« Square drive as per DIN 3120 - D 20, ISO 1174, with locking pin

» Manually operated, with non-slip cross knurling
* Vanadium steel 31CrV3, matt chromium-plated

Article information

Contents (Qty of pieces)

Net weight [kg]

Total length [mm]
Total width [mm]
Total height [mm]
Surface
Material

Drive connector square
fermale (metric)

1

1,008 kg

67 mm

75 mm

75 mm

Matt chrome-plated
Chrome-vanadium steel 31CrV3
20,0 mm

Drive connector square
female [inch]

Standard

Width across flats 1 [mm]
Backup

Insert-0 1

Working length

Insert-@ 2

Operating depth

3/4"

DIN 3124

1SO 2725-1
DIN3120-D 20
IS0 1174

55

Locking pin
74,6 mm
68,5mm
53,0 mm
33,0 mm
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